
YOU ARE
 INVITED

TO THE BUILDING CARING COMMUNITIES 
OPEN HOUSE

CONTACT: Joe Erpenbeck: 604-365-9113
VISIT: www.buildingcaringcommunities.ca

FRIDAY
MARCH 6th

2015
3PM-
7PM

251
EAST 11th
AVENUE

VANCOUVER

LET US SHARE OUR PAST 
YEAR WITH YOU!
• MIXED MEDIA 

• STORIES  • DISPLAYS

LIGHT
REFRESHMENTS
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